LJ ED Daily Staffing Report

ED MD

ED RESIDENT ED APP

DATE: 12/16/2025

10: Kahn, Chris

14: Kahl, Nico & Oswald, Jessica
17: Shishloy, Kirill

22: LaFree, Andrew

STAFF COUNTS

06: Tolia, Vaishal & Childers, Richard

14: Murray, Taylor (PGY4)
22: Bienfait, Stevin (PGY3)

07:45: Worth, Gloria
13: Parris, Ruby
19:45: Armeen, Gary

Montes , Johanna
Sainsanoy, Maria .90
Smith, Jenna .90
Urbano, Estefania .90

09:

Nagtalon, Russ .90
10:

Sunglao, Michael .90
11:

Ferguson, Rebecca .60

Sharshari, Kyan .90
12:

Laughlin, April .90

Fuentes, Juan .90
Boutros, Nicolas
Ferguson, Gabriela .90
Fernandez, Elizabeth
Luque, Blanca
Sandoval, Jessica .90
Terrazas, Anthony
Espinosa, Roehl
Rodriguez, Cielo
Seliga, Madeline .90

Maldonado, Edgar
Morgan, Bruce
Verdugo, Armando

ED RN (1) ED RN (2) ED TECH ED TELE TECH ED HUSC
07-19: 13 13-01: 2 07-19: 6 07-19: 1 07-19: 1
09-17: 1 14-02: 2 10-22: 1 19-07: 1 19-07: 1
10-22: 1 15-03: 1 14-02: 1
11-23: 2 17-05: 2 19-07: 6
12-00: 1 19-07: 13
STAFF LISTS
ED RN (1) ED RN (2) ED TECH ED TELE TECH ED HUSC
07-07: 13: 07: 07: 07:
Chichilitti, Danielle - (PD variable) Ambler, Daniel .90 Whitaker, Nancy Duong, Han Ayala, Sabrina
Arild, Kat Dugan, Frances .90 Fulton, Kevin 19: 19:
07: 14: Martinez, Ramon Abrenica, Jonathan Espinal, Victoria
Bergen, Andrew .60 Chen, Karrie .60 Folia, Mitchell
Esguerra, Hazel .90 McWilliams, Madison .90 Lao, Justin
Moore, Jamie .90 15: Maguina, David
Kellett, Monica - (PD variable) Laurente, Denise .90 10:
Olsovsky, Jillian - (PD variable) 17: Belew, Brandon
Wang, Jessica .90 Terrado, Raynard .90 14:
Bungag, Caryll .60/.30 ED/EDIP Wong, Isach (Zach) .90 Flora, Grace
(ED day shift) 19: 19:
Sorrels, Shannon .60/.30 ED/EDIP FraYne, lan .90 Albujar‘ Chelsea
(ED day shift) Sutton, Don .90 Adu, Anastacia
Fong, Athena .90 Feist, Keoni .90 Collins, Austin

Generated on 12/16/25 at 02:45

Note: Staff lists/counts might not always be accurate if ScheduleAnywhere isn't updated correctly.

If you notice any errors, please let me know! - Frenchie



LJ RN 12/16/2025

Start Time

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

End Time

07:01

07:01

07:01

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

17:30

22:00

23:00

23:00

00:00

01:00

01:00

02:00

02:00

03:00

05:00

05:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

Shift

Split Shift

Split Shift

Split Shift

12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift
9A-5P

10A - 10P

11A - 11P

11A - 11P

12P - 12A

1P - 1A

1P - 1A

2P-2A

2P-2A

3P-3A

5P - 5A

5P - 5A

12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift

12 Hour Night Shift

Department

ER

ER

ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER

ER

ER

ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
LJ RN
ER
ER
ER
ER

ER
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Position

PD RN

RN

RN

Charge/All Roles
Charge/All Roles
Charge/All Roles
PD RN

PD RN

POD LDR/Triage

RN

RN

RN/Triage
RN/Triage
RN/Triage
RN/Triage
RN/Triage
RN/Triage
Charge/All Roles
Charge/MICN/Triage
RN/Triage
Charge/All Roles
ED RN-AIll Roles
POD LDR/Triage/Pivot
RN/Triage
RN/Triage
Charge/All Roles
Charge/All Roles
RN/Triage
Charge/All Roles
Charge/All Roles
Charge/Triage
Charge/Triage

RN

Employee Explanation

Chichilitti Danielle - (PD
variable)

1st On Call

Arild Kat

Bergen Andrew .60

Esguerra Hazel .90

Moore Jamie .90 Charge
Kellett Monica - (PD variable)

Olsovsky Jillian - (PD variable)

Wang Jessica .90

Bungag Caryll .60/.30 ED/EDIP
(ED day shift)

Sorrels Shannon .60/.30
ED/EDIP (ED day shift)

Fong Athena .90
Montes Johanna
Sainsanoy Maria .90
Smith Jenna .90

Urbano Estefania .90
Nagtalon Russ .90
Sunglao Michael .90
Ferguson Rebecca .60
Sharshari Kyan .90
Laughlin April .90 Charge
Ambler Daniel .90
Dugan Frances .90
Chen Karrie .60
McWilliams Madison .90
Laurente Denise .90
Terrado Raynard .90
Wong Isach (Zach) .90
Frayne lan .90 Charge
Sutton Don .90

Feist Keoni .90

Fuentes Juan .90

Boutros Nicolas

Note

19-00 for Jess

No more than 2hrs of overlap.
Name + Time:;

cross training to HC (19-07)

charge 07-12

charge 12-00

charge 00-07



LJ RN 12/16/2025

Start Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

End Time

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

Shift

12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift

12 Hour Night Shift

12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift

12 Hour Night Shift

Department
ER
ER
ER

ER

ER
ER
ER

ER
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Position
RN
RN
RN

RN

RN
RN/Triage
RN/Triage

RN/Triage

Employee Explanation
Ferguson Gabriela .90

Fernandez Elizabeth

Luque Blanca

Sandoval Jessica .90

Terrazas Anthony
Espinosa Roehl
Rodriguez Cielo

Seliga Madeline .90

Note

00-07 only (Dani covering
19-00)



LJ EDIP RN 12/16/2025

Start Time

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

End Time

07:01

07:01

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

Shift
Split Shift

Split Shift

12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift

12 Hour Day Shift
12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift

12 Hour Night Shift

12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift
12 Hour Night Shift

12 Hour Night Shift

Department
EDIP

EDIP

EDIP

EDIP

EDIP

EDIP

EDIP

EDIP
EDIP
EDIP
EDIP

EDIP

EDIP
EDIP

EDIP

EDIP

EDIP
EDIP
EDIP

EDIP

EDIP
EDIP
EDIP
EDIP
EDIP
EDIP
EDIP
EDIP

EDIP
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Position
IMU/Charge/All Roles

On Call

ICU

ICU

ICU/Charge/All Roles

ICU/OF Charge/All roles
-charge

ICU/OF Charge/All roles
-charge

IMU
IMU
IMU
IMU/Charge/All Roles

IMU/Charge/All Roles

IMU/Charge/All Roles
IMU/ED Obs

IMU/OF Charge/ All roles
-Charge

IMU/OF Charge/ All roles
-Charge

IMU/Resource
ICU
ICU/Charge/All Roles

ICU/OF Charge/All roles
-charge

IMU
IMU
IMU
IMU/Charge/All Roles
IMU/Charge/All Roles
IMU/Charge/All Roles
IMU/Charge/All Roles
IMU/Charge/All Roles

IMU/OF Charge/ All roles
-Charge

Employee
Kingston Allison

1st On Call

Godfrey 3968 Rebecca

Le Minh-Nhat Capacity Mng

PD
Legro Megan

Boyer Stephanie

Stephen Loyd RRU

Neujahr Sarah
Pearson Ellen

Yagi Louise
Carroway 0065 Eden

Gyland 0270 Jordan (ED
trained)

Piper 0030 Jennifer
Yin 5380 Pei

Clay 2067 Molly

Yang 4414 Jennifer

Hamilton 4835 Tiffany
Mallett Sam
Ferrin Daniel

Davis Madeline

Flynn Lauren
Meehan Isabel
Valdez Rey
Clarkson 0280 Carol
Clifford Erin
Custodio 2284 April
Nisperos 1555 Allen
Yambao 3259 Fe

Fujino 4921 Kendra

Explanation

On Call

Pick up shift

Pick up shift

Charge

Overflow Charge

Charge

Overflow Charge

Note

13-19 w/ Steph
07-19 Name: Joon
Name:

Name:
Name:

07-13 w/ Allie

11-19
19-07
23-07



LJ EDIP RN 12/16/2025

Start Time End Time Shift Department Position Employee Explanation Note
19:00 07:30 12 Hour Night Shift EDIP IMU/OF Charge/ All roles Sinagub 5305 Mark
-Charge
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LJ Tech 12/16/2025

Start Time

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

10:00

14:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

End Time

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

22:30

02:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

Shift

0700-1900

0700-1900

0700-1900

0700-1900

0700-1900

0700-1900

1000-2200

1400-0200

1900-0700

1900-0700

1900-0700

1900-0700

1900-0700

1900-0700

Department
ER

ER

ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER
ER

PD Tech
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Position

Tech

Tech/Flow Communicator

Tech/Tele Tech

Tech/Tele/Flow Communicator

Tech/Tele/Flow Communicator

Tech/Tele/Flow Communicator

Tech/Tele/Flow Communicator

Tech/HUSC

Tech

Tech/HUSC

Tech/HUSC

Tech/Tele/HUSC

Tech/Tele/HUSC

Tech

Employee
Whitaker Nancy

Fulton Kevin

Martinez Ramon
Folia Mitchell
Lao Justin
Maguina David
Belew Brandon
Flora Grace
Albujar Chelsea
Adu Anastacia
Collins Austin
Maldonado Edgar
Morgan Bruce

Verdugo Armando

Explanation
IRR Tech

Flow Communicator

Flow Communicator

IRR Tech

Note

FC 1400-19000nboard New
Volunteer Levandra at 2p

1900-2200



LJ Tele Tech 12/16/2025

Start Time End Time Shift Department Position Employee Explanation Note
07:00 19:00 Ta-7p Tele Tech Tele Tech Duong Han Tele Tech AM
19:00 07:00 7p-7a ER Tech/Tele/Flow Communicator ~ Abrenica Jonathan
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LJ HUSC 12/16/2025

Start Time End Time Shift Department Position Employee Explanation Note
07:00 19:00 7A - 1900 ER HUSC Ayala Sabrina
19:00 07:00 1900 - 7A ER HUSC Espinal Victoria Pick up shift

Page 3 - Daily Roster - ScheduleAnywhere 12-16-2025 2:45am



UCSD ED BREAK LOG - LJ Tech | LJ Tele Tech | LJ HUSC DATE: 12/16/2025

LJ Tech
SHIFT EMPLOYEE Out BREAKIr(130MIN) Initial Out BREAKIr(145MIN) Initials NOTES
07-19 Whitaker, Nancy
07-19 | Fulton, Kevin FC 1400-1900 Onboard New Volunteer Levandra at 2p
07-19 | Martinez, Ramon
07-19 | Folia, Mitchell
07-19 Lao, Justin
07-19 | Maguina, David
10-22 | Belew, Brandon 1900-2200

14-02 Flora, Grace

19-07 Albujar, Chelsea

19-07 | Adu, Anastacia

19-07 Collins, Austin

19-07 | Maldonado, Edgar

19-07 Morgan, Bruce

19-07 Verdugo, Armando

|
LJ Tele Tech

BREAK (30MIN) BREAK (45MIN)

Out In Initial Out In Initials NOTES

SHIFT EMPLOYEE

07-19 Duong, Han

19-07 Abrenica, Jonathan

e
LJ HUSC

BREAK (30MIN) BREAK (45MIN)

Out In Initial Out In Initials NOTES

SHIFT EMPLOYEE

07-19 | Avyala, Sabrina

19-07 Espinal, Victoria




LJ ED RN - Break Sign-Up Form

30MIN

45MIN

NAME

30MIN

45MIN

NAME

0900 - 0930

1300- 1345

1600- 1630

2230-2315

0945 - 1015

1400 - 1445

1645-1715

2330- 0015

0945 -1015

1400 - 1445

1815-1845

0030-0115

1030-1100

1500- 1545

1815-1845

0030-0115

1030- 1100

1500 - 1545

1930-2000

0130- 0215

1115-1145

1600- 1645

2100-2130

0100- 0145

1115-1145

1600- 1645

2145-2215

0200 - 0245

1200-1230

1700- 1745

2145-2215

0200 - 0245

1300- 1330

1800- 1845

2230-2300

0300 - 0345

1345-1415

1930- 2015

2230-2300

0300 - 0345

1430- 1500

2030-2115

2315-2345

0400 - 0445

1515-1545

2130-2215

2315-2345

0400 - 0445

1515-1545

2130-2130

0000- 0030

0500 - 0545

30MIN

45MIN

NAME

30MIN

45MIN

NAME

30 & 45 minute breaks need to be signed-up for as a set

30 & 45 minute breaks need to be signed-up for as a set

SIGN UP IN YOUR SHIFT’S TIME SLOTS ONLY

ONE PERSON PER SLOT & NO DUPLICATE SLOTS WITHIN THE SAME POD




UCSD ED BREAK LOG - LJ RN DATE: 12/16/2025

LJ RN

SHIFT EMPLOYEE ER (3OMIN) — ER (45MH) — NOTES
Out In Initial Out In Initials
07-07 | Chichilitti, Danielle - (PD variable) 19-00 for Jess
07-07 | Arild, Kat cross training to HC (19-07)
07-19 Bergen, Andrew .60
07-19 | Esguerra, Hazel .90
07-19 Moore, Jamie .90 charge 07-12
07-19 | Kellett, Monica - (PD variable)
07-19 | Olsovsky, Jillian - (PD variable)
07-19 | Wang, Jessica .90
Bungag, Caryll .60/.30 ED/EDIP (ED day
07-19 .
shift)
Sorrels, Shannon .60/.30 ED/EDIP (ED day
07-19 .
shift)
07-19 | Fong, Athena .90
07-19 | Montes , Johanna
07-19 Sainsanoy, Maria .90
07-19 | Smith, Jenna .90
07-19 Urbano, Estefania .90
09-17 | Nagtalon, Russ .90
10-22 Sunglao, Michael .90
11-23 | Ferguson, Rebecca .60
11-23 | Sharshari, Kyan .90
12-00 | Laughlin, April .90 charge 12-00
13-01 Ambler, Daniel .90
13-01 Dugan, Frances .90
14-02 Chen, Karrie .60
14-02 | McWilliams, Madison .90
15-03 | Laurente, Denise .90




UCSD ED BREAK LOG - LJ RN

DATE: 12/16/2025

LJ RN
SHIFT EMPLOYEE Out BREAKIr(130MIN) Initial Out BREAK"(145M|N) Initials NOTES
17-05 | Terrado, Raynard .90
17-05 | Wong, Isach (Zach) .90
19-07 | Frayne, lan .90 charge 00-07
19-07 | Sutton, Don .90
19-07 | Feist, Keoni .90
19-07 Fuentes, Juan .90
19-07 | Boutros, Nicolas
19-07 | Ferguson, Gabriela .90
19-07 | Fernandez, Elizabeth
19-07 Luque, Blanca
19-07 | Sandoval, Jessica .90 00-07 only (Dani covering 19-00)
19-07 Terrazas, Anthony
19-07 | Espinosa, Roehl
19-07 Rodriguez, Cielo
19-07 | Seliga, Madeline .90




